5K Boys
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Conrad Classic 2018

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX

Name

y Boys - 5K
Elian Dominguez
Bryan Castaneda
Daniel Nieto
Oscar Avila
Allen Hernandez
Yait Armendariz
Diego Cazares
Cesar Montoya
Leonardo Rodriguez Jimenez
Joel Silva
Jorge Martinez
Dekalyn Davis Hooker
Robel Hailemichael
Joan Longoria
Yobesh Ogarri
Konner Price
Sergio Cibrian
Jonah Ortiz
Juan Vazquez
Omar Galicia
Sonnie Mathis
Sebastian Palacios
Jose Guadalupe
David Amaya
Jaelon Hawkins
Aidan Lopez
Ernesto Diaz
Alberto Velasquez
Felix Gonzalez
Jorge Cortez
Solomon Legesse
Zakariya Ali
Alonzo Rodriguez
Fredi Santos
Alejandro Arias
Haziel Jaramillo
Alexis Reyes
Petros Gebreyohannes
Peyton Mcgee
David Herrera
Miguel Lara
Cristian Hernandez
Alexis Galindo
Dontae Odom
Maximus Escamilla
Luis Lara
Alejandro Macias

49 BOYS

School
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--- Average Time of

(Grade)

Saturday, September 29, 2018

72F PCloudy 82%H 7mphSE
Race Off :9:10 am

20:05
Chip Time

16:41.03
17:25.69
17:28.48
17:34.72
17:42.82
17:43.99
17:51.01
17:52.60
17:57.17
17:58.38
18:01.13
18:06.20
18:17.69
18:29.50
18:51.04
18:55.28
18:57.36
19:07.08
19:17.39
19:19.13
19:19.91
19:26.90
19:38.19
19:40.72
19:41.79
19:44.14
19:48.41
19:48.57
19:55.64
20:10.27
20:26.12
20:46.11
20:51.26
20:55.78
21:05.47
21:12.92
21:26.61
21:33.37
21:36.91
21:43.69
22:15.87
22:17.78
22:46.23
23:26.26
23:38.20
23:49.25
23:52.64

Pace
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Bib

001
083
002
084
007
004
006
080
086
085
089
072
009
092
060
028
048
079
081
016
054
022
010
023
071
091
062
024
061
026
015
013
029
082
063
032
059
014
076
064
151
065
050
078
070
150
052



48 Julian Canales NODA (11) 24:01.23  7:43.9 5 047
49 Gary Brown soc  (11) 25:11.90 8:06.6 6 077



